	476068 4 177592
Documentary Transfer Tax \$	
Computed on full value of property cond	
Computed on full value less liens unit nibrances remaining thereon at time of transfer.	
Under penalty of perjury	Deed
CATTLEMEN'S TITLE GUARANTKOMPANY By	
Signature of declarant or agent determining rm name	
THIS INDENTURE, ma this Sth CATTLEMEN'S TITLE GRANTEE CON referred to as Grantor, and	_ day of <u>November</u> <u>xxg 2001</u> by and between MPANY (as Trustee), a Nevada Corporation, hereinafter
ROBERT O. HEIL and BERLY R. HEIL FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVE TRUST date	d, as Co-Trustees of the ROBERT O. HEIL d November 18, 1991
	hereinafter referred to as Grantee(s)
nula anno ant danno 19	MAIL TAX BILL TO:
whose address is	Robert & Beverly Heil 549 E. Charlwood Ct.
549 E. Charlwood Ct. Spring Creek, NV 898	Spring Creek, NV 89815
v	VITNESSETH
Grantee(s) and to <u>their</u> irs and assign:	does by these presents grant, bargain and sell unto said so forever, all that certain real property situate in the County is described as follows:
Lot 2, Page 3, Block	8, CRESCENT VALLEY RANCH & FARMS, UNIT 1
SUBJECT taxes for the	present fiscal year and subsequently, covenants,
conditions, strictions, exce	eptions and reservations, easements, encumbr-
ances, leas of licenses, fig.	hts and rights of way of record, if any.
TOGETHEVITH the teneme	ents, hereditaments and appurtenances there-unto
pelonging appertaining and remain, rents, issues	and the reversion and reversions, remainder and profits thereof.
	APN #2-014-11
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD'd premises to	ogether with the appurtenances, unto said Grantee(s), and
o <u>their</u> heirs and assigns ever.	ogether with the appointmances, unto said Grantee(s), and
N WITNESS WHEREOF thereafor has an	used this conveyance to be executed the day and year first
above written.	used this conveyance to be executed the day and year first
^	
	CATTLEMEN'S TITLE GUARANTEE COMPANY,
//	as Trustee
TATE OF ARIZONA) SS	BY: Kathup Carnahan
COUNTY OF MARICOPA	Kathryn Carnahan Tille: <u>Trust Officer</u>
November 8, 200	*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*
ersonally appeared before mellotary Public,	zzememememememememememememememememememe
Kathryn Carnahan	※
tho acknowledged that S executed the	₩
bove instrument.	※
arma y Sonak	₹ 47606
UTART PUBLIC	FEEL FILE #
OFFICIAL SE	Cattlemens Little Buare
NORMA J. POZAK	♀
YAWAPAI COU	BK_ / PG_ 36957
RM N. P.	JERRY D. REYNOLDS ELKO CO. RECORDER

When recorded, return:

Cattlemen's title Guatee Co. 1930-2 South Dobsowad Mesa, AZ 85202

DEED

THIS DEED IS BEI' RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT THE COUNTY WHERE THE LAND IS LOC'ED AND RECORDING IN THE PROPER COUNTY

BOOK 345 PAGE 409
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECORDS OF
CATTLEMEN SILL SWARANTW
OI DEC 31 PM 1: 02
EUNEMA COUNTY NEVADA
M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
FILE NO. FEES 1500
177592

BOOK 3 4 5 PAGE 4 1 0

STATE OF NEVAA DECLARATION F VALUE

	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
1. Assessor Parcel Numb(s)	Document/Instrument#: 1/1/592
a) 2-014-11	Book: 345 Page: 409
b)	Date of Recording: 12-31-0/
c)	Notes:
d)	
2. Type of Property:	
a) X Vacant Land b) C Single Fa	am Res.
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	^
e) Apt. Bldg. f) Comm'l/I g) Agricultural h) Mobile H	
1) Other	uie .
	\ \
3. Total Value/Sales Priof Property:	\$
Deed in Lieu of Foreclos Only (value of proper	ty) \$
Transfer Tax Value:	\$
Real Property Transfer Toue:	\$
(Tax is computed at per \$500 value)	
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exempt per NRS 375.090, Secti	on: 8
b. Explain Reason for Exption:	
5 Destini Interest D. C. Control Service Co.	
Partial Interest: Percerge being transferred:	<u>%</u>
The undersigned dealers and mouded as a value	and the of marions are more to MIDC 275 000
The undersigned declares ancknowledges, under p	
and NRS 375.110, that the irmation provided is con	· / /
belief, and can be supported documentation if called	
provided herein. Furthermothe disallowance of any	
of additional tax due, may ret in a penalty of 10% o	f the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
Power and All Po	
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, 1Buyer and Seller sha	
additional amount owed. (tlemen's Title Gu	
Signature By Kathun annahan	Capacity Seller
Signature Kathryn Caahan, Trust Office	er Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) HORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	
Print Name: Cattlemen'ritle Guarantee Pri	(REQUIRED) Robert Ol Heil & Beverly R. Heil nt Name: as Co-Trustees of the Robert O.Heil
	dress: Family Trust 549 E. Charlwood Ct.
City: Mesa, Cit	
State: AZ Zi 85202 Sta	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
AD DODGE OF	TAA TON TON
COMPANY/PERSON REJESTING RECORD	ning/
	WHO I
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR/ER) Print Name:	Escrow#
Address:	E3UUT #
	7in:
City: State:	Zip:

(AS A PUBLIC RERD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)